IN16A1P04-SW-OUT16A1P04
FEATURES
Technology
Metering per Input Line
Remote Outlet Switching
Ethernet Port
Networking Protocols
Daisy Chain
Environmental Sensors
INPUT
Plug
Lead Length 0.4 meter
Cable Type H05VV-F3G1.5 mm²
Max. Input Load 16A
Rated Input Voltage
Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Capacity 3680W
OUTPUT
 Rated Output Voltage 190-250V Single phase
Output Types
Function
Dimensions (W x D x H) 80 x 101 x 66 mm
Color
Moun�ng Op�ons
 OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
Humidity
0º to 60º C (30º to 140º F)
0 - 95 %
Eleva�on 0 - 4000 Meters
CONFORMANCE
(1) Switch
PDU Cascading
Residual Current Monitoring
No
No
(1) 16A Female Plug  (16A Rated) 0.4m H05VV-F3G1.5mm²  Lead
USB Ports
Required Torque for Moun�ng Screws ≥2.54N·m (25.9kgf-cm or 22.4 in-lbs)
M
or
e
in
fo
rm
a�
on
 a
t:
w
w
w
.p
ow
er
te
kp
du
s.c
om
 -
 ©
Po
w
er
te
k
In
du
st
rie
s L
td
. A
ll
Ri
gh
ts
 R
es
er
ve
d
IEC 62368-1 (Third Edi�on)
Temperature Range
Power Share No
IEC 60309 1P+N+E 6h 16A 250V SINGLE PHASE
190-250V Single phase
CHASSIS
Metering per Output Receptacle
Energy Metering
No
No
No
Display
No
No
No
Basic
No
No
No
80
10
1
No
No
80
10
1
IN16A1P04-SW-OUT16A1P04
DATE  30-01-2024
Housing
FIRST  ANGLE
ANGLE
FILLET R0.5
±0.5°
TECHNICAL  STANDARD
1.IT11;
2.NO  RUST
3.NO FLAW ON THE SURFACE
DRAWING TYPE
(NO PERMISSION.NO CHANGING)
CATIA
unit=mm
INPUT
190-250VAC 16A 50HZ
IEC60309 16A 1P+N+E Plug
0.4m H05VV-F3G1.5mm² Power Lead
OUTPUT
BRANCH CIRCUITS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
0° to 60°C
MOUNTING ACCESORIES
RoHS CompliantCopyright 2024 -
Basic Series
Revisions
Rev Descrip�on Date
(1) 16A Female Plug  (16A Rated)
0.4m H05VV-F3G1.5mm²  Lead
(1) Switch